C
K
 W
O
R
LD
W
ID
E
35
R
E
M
O
T
E
 A
M
P
E
R
A
G
E
 C
O
N
T
R
O
L
Wheel aMPERAGE cONTROL
Remote amperage controls provide welding power
source contactor on-off, activate gas and/or water
solenoids, and provide full range current output
control. Handle style includes Velcro® straps
where one size fits all handle
diameters and retrofits easily
on all makes of TIG torches.
•	Returns to off automatically
•	Insures electrode not “hot” when not in use
•	Great for tack welding, short or long welds,
and “bumping” technique
•	Can be positioned closer to torch head
for optimum torch control
Built-In SPRING FOR
AUTOMATIC RETURN
TO OFF
R
E
M
O
T
E
 A
M
P
E
R
A
G
E
 C
O
N
T
R
O
L
Wheeled Amperage Control selector chart CONTACT FACTORY FOR OTHER TIG MACHINES
Machine
Make
Potentiometer
Rating
Plug Config
& Pin Count
Control Cable
Length
Velcro® Straps
One Size
Fits all
Miller
Electric
1K Ohm
14 Pin Plug
15 ft. (4.6 m) WACCV-1-1-M14
28 ft. (8.5 m) WACCV-1-2-M14
53 ft. (16.2 m) WACCV-1-3-M14
5 Pin Plug
15 ft. (4.6 m) WACCV-1-1-M5
28 ft. (8.5 m) WACCV-1-2-M5
53 ft. (16.2 m) WACCV-1-3-M5
6 Pin Plug
15 ft. (4.6 m) WACCV-1-1-M6
28 ft. (8.5 m) WACCV-1-2-M6
53 ft. (16.2 m) WACCV-1-3-M6
Tweco*
5K Ohm
14 Pin Plug
15 ft. (4.6 m) WACCV-5-1-TD14
28 ft. (8.5 m) WACCV-5-2-TD14
53 ft. (16.2 m) WACCV-5-3-TD14
8 Pin Plug
15 ft. (4.6 m) WACCV-5-1-TD8
28 ft. (8.5 m) WACCV-5-2-TD8
53 ft. (16.2 m) WACCV-5-3-TD8
Lincoln
Electric
10K Ohm
14 Pin Plug
15 ft. (4.6 m) WACCV-10-1-L14
28 ft. (8.5 m) WACCV-10-2-L14
53 ft. (16.2 m) WACCV-10-3-L14
5 Pin Plug
15 ft. (4.6 m) WACCV-10-1-L5
28 ft. (8.5 m) WACCV-10-2-L5
53 ft. (16.2 m) WACCV-10-3-L5
6 Pin Plug
15 ft. (4.6 m) WACCV-10-1-L6
28 ft. (8.5 m) WACCV-10-2-L6
53 ft. (16.2 m) WACCV-10-3-L6
*Tweco 186 AC/DC not available
P: (253) 854.5820  |  F: (253) 939.1746  |  Toll Free: (800) 426.0877  |  www.Ckworldwide.com
Back To Table of ContentsFollow us:
P: (253) 854.5820  |  F: (253) 939.1746  |  Toll Free: (800) 426.0877  |  www.Ckworldwide.com